Alan & Wingss

RESTAURANTS
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Date Port
Fri, May 19 New York City, New York, USA
Sat, May 20 Mew York City, New York, USA
Sun, May 21 Newport, Rhode Island, USA
Maon, May 22 Boston, Massachusetts, USA

Tue, May 23 Bar Harbor, Maine, USA - North

A tlantic

Wed, May 24 Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada
Ocean

Thu, May 25 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean *
Fri, May 26 Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean *

Sat,  May 27 Cruising the Morth Atlantic Ocean *

Atlantic Ocean

Sun,  May 28 Cruising the Narth Atlantic Ocean *
Mon,  May 29 Isafjordur, leeland

Tue, May 30 Reykjavik, lceland

Wed, May 31 Reykjavik, [celand

“WONB WAY U. anew hands-on culinary concept with Chef Alan Wong

Exclusively presented by
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